
Tuesday, February 12Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9,30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND1070 ke. 280 m. |

6. Oa.m. Sunrise Serenade
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Instrumental Medley
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Two Dianas :10.30 The Story of Alan Carlyle10.45 Story of Mary Lane11. 0 Stars of Song :11.30 Shopping Reporter12. 0 Music for Midday
1. Op.m. Cricket: West Indies v. N.Z., at.Christchurch (First Test)
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Orchestral Varieties2.0 Vocal Talent :
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Film

}

and Theatre News; Dangerous Lady3.30 1ZB Happiness Club3.45 Cricket: West Indies v. N.Z.
3.50 Voices in Harmony
4. Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast4.1 Concert Orchestra
4.15 Words and Music by Cole Porter4.30 Records at Random
5. 0 Dance Band: Norrie Pdramour and
his Music
5.15 Family Album5.30 Evening Star: Donald Peers
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Cricket: West Indies v. N.Z.
6. & Modern Marvels: Charles Goodyear
and the Vulcanisation of Rubber
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.30 Four Stars and a Starlet
6.45 Rhythm on Rhyme7. 0 Night Beat7.30 Showtime from Hollywood
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 The White Marriage8.45 Adventures of Peter Chance
9. 0 Vendetta
9.15 Musical Varieties
10. 0 Memories in Melody (Rod Talbot)
10.30 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
Railway Notices

9 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
6.15
. 0
9.30 Orchestral Interlude °
9.45 Robert Wilson
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Change in: Tune
10.30 The Story of Alan Carlyle
10.45 The Story of Mary Lane11. 0 Jack Hulbert, Alan Dean, Dick
urgen’s Orchestra «
11.30 Shopping erret (Doreen)12. 0 Bright and Breezy
41. Op.m. Cricket: West Indies v. N.Z., atChristchurch (First Test)
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 The Philadelphia Orchestra2.15 Scottish Male Voice Choir
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd): Film
and Theatre News; Dangerous Lady
3.30 The Philharmonia Orchestra
3.45 Cricket: West Indies v. N.Z.
3.50 Charles Guatery4.0 Cuban Style *
4.15 Julie Andrews
4.30 Semprini at the Piano4.45 Glen Moore and the Moore Men
5. 0 Betty Rhodes
5.15 The Roberto -Inglez Orchestra
5.30 Twilight Ranger
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Cricket: West Indies v. N.Z.
Paul Durand’s Orchestra
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.30 Performers in Person6.45 Stanley Black and Choru
7. 0 Night Beat :

7 Showtime from Hollywood
7. Reserved
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 The White Marriage
8.45 Sabotage ie9. O Vendetia
9.15 From Our Mercury Library
9.30 Masters. of the Baton10. 0 In Reverent Mood
10.15 The Ernesto Rittez Orchestra
10.30 Close down HOOINI

AAD

3ZB CHRISTCAHURCHe .
1100 ke, 273 m.

Oam. Salute to a New Day
0 Breakfast Melody
.30 Some of the Latest
it) Breakfast Club
.20 Off to School
it) Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 ° After Breakfast Tunes
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.16 Mittens
10.30 The Story of Alan Carlyle
10.45 Story of Mary Lane
11. 0 Music for Madame
11.30
pnonning Reporter

(Elizabeth
12. 0 Lunch is Served
1. Op.m. Cricket: West Indies v. N.Z.,
at Christchurch (First Test)
61.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Music of Yesterday
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab):
London Letter; Wool Exchange; Danger-
ous Lady

3.50 Charles Kullman
4. 0 Contra Dances: The Columbia
Broadcasting Symphony4.15 New Zealanders on Disc
4.30 Miniature Concert
5. O Elsie Carlisle
5.15 Robin Hood
5.39 American Legion Band
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Cricket: West Indies v. N.Z.
6. 5 Lloyd Thomas (organ)6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.30 Scrapbook
6.45 Wait for Them: Discs Recently
Arrived :

7. 0 Night Beat
7.30 Showtime from Hollywood
7.45 Sabotage
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade

|8.30 The White Marriage
8.45 The Black Mantilla

|9. 0 Vendetta
9.15 Entertaining for your Supper: JanePowell and Ann Southern
9.30 Nancy Harrie and her Boy Friends
9.45 Laugh with Askey
10. 0 The Human Comedy
10.15 Phil Harris and his Orchestra
10.30 Close down

473 ors
6. Oa.m. Start the Day Right
6.30 Morning Watch7.0 Tempo with Toast7.35 Morning Star: Rawicz and Lan-dauer (duo-pianists) |

. 0 Melody Mixture
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Morning Melodies
10. 0 Doctor Paul .
10.15 Family Fortune
10.30 Story of Alan Carlyle10.45 The Story of Mary Lane
11. 0 Light Variety
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Alma)
0 Lunch Music

2

p.m. Cricket: West v. N.Z.,
Christchurch (First Test) ,

Midday Merry-Go-RoundAunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
Reserved
Variety Half-HourWomen’s Hour (Marjorie Green):
angerous LadyAccent on VarietyCricket: West Indies v. N.Z.

|

Keyboard Personalities
Rose
Murphy
and Donald Peers :

South Sea Island Magic
Popular ParadeFrom the Pen of Irving Berlin
Superman
EVENING PROGRAMME
Cricket: West Indies v. N.Z.
Junior Naturalists’ Club
Samaritan Smith
Night BeatShowtime from Hollywood
Reserved :

Lifebuoy Hit Parade
The White Marriage
Forrester’s Wharf
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0 Vendetta
5 Fireside Music
0 Supper Time Variety0 Pacific Paradise
-15 Swing and Sway10.30 Close down

22 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.

i. a.m. Breakfast sessionLocal Weather Forecast
3.7 Good Morning Requests9.30 Variety
9.45 Morning Star: John Charles Thomas10. 0 These Children
10.15 Indian Summer
10.30 The Story of Vivian Lang
10.45 Gladys Moncrieff and Rob-
bins
11. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg), Shop-
ping Guide; Romance of the Pacific;ore News; Fragments from the MistyIsles
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m.. Dominion Weather Forecast3..0 Cricket: West Indies v. N.Z. at
Christchurch .
1.30 The Charlie Kunz Programme2.0 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Cricket: West Indies v. N.Z.
Teatime Variety15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.3 Trans-Atlantic Tunes
6.45 Pianorama
Ye Superman

Surprise Endings
Samaritan Smith
Showtime from Hollywood
Lifebuoy Hit Parade
Frances Langford and Nick Lucas
Money Box Rhythm "
Vendetta
Light Orchestras
Weather Forecast
N.Z. Artists
Missing Million
Michael Dare, Reporter
Close down

Crosbie Morrison will again be heard
from all ZB stations this evening at
6.15 to bring you another presentationof "The Junior Naturalists’ Club."

Two American artists who have been
a success in the entertainment world
and on films are featured from 2ZA
this evening at 8.30. Recordings by
Frances Langford and the troubadourwith the guitar, Nick Lucas, will be .
heard at that time.
* Ba *

Tonight at 10.0 3ZB listeners will
hear the first episode of a new feature,
"The Human Comedy," from the clas-
sic by Honore de Balzac-a tale fullof interest, a tale of intrigue, sadness
combining with humour to make it a
programme well worth waiting up for
each Tuesday and Wednesday night at

i|

20-page book condensation from IIThe Sea Around Us'
This is the book that overnight
rose to the top of the best-sellerlistin America sOneofthemost
beautiful books of our time, a
stimulating, fascinating, almost
terrifying report;% says the New66York Herald Tribune. A com-
bination of science and vision
that holds the reader enthralled,
writes theSt.LouisPost-Dispatch: life emerged from it of the
January Reader8 Digest brings mysteries beneath it of the
you a condensation from The winds cradled upon it of its
Sea Around Us99 the fantastic currents that distribute heat and
storyof the sea of how earth'8 cold how it affects mankind:

ALSO IN JANUARY READER'S DIGEST
He Hopes To Be Tomorrow S Fuhrer. asked Christ of Peter a8 He metNazism; which the world believed him fleeing from Nero's menacingdead, has risen again in Western Rome: A: Jj Cronin tells when on
Germany. Ranting speeches; black- a recent pleasure trip in Italy heshirted toughs,youthmovements came upon the Shrine of the hal-the old Hitler technique is being lowed meeting place where thefaithfully followed: A first-hand memorable words were spoken_
report on hard-faced Otto Ernst This world-famous authorexplaingRemer_~a dangerous ex-Nazi hero, why "Quo Vadis" is the soberingwho, like Hitler; is a fanatic: In question you should ask yourselftWo vears he has rallied hundreds a5 yot rush through life:0f thousands of embittered Ger- The Great Plague of 1918. Twenty-
mans to the Socialist Reich Party. on� million men; women and child
Why You Should Learn to Forget. ren were victims of the influenzaResenting wrongsand the ache for pandemic of 1918. In the world'srevenge are poison in anyoneS history_ it has only two rivals:
system: Do you believe you can the plague of 542 AD and theforget unpleasant incidents? A Black Death of the 14th centurywell-knownminister tellswhy you The stark facts of the "Spanishwork with nature instead of flu which swept theearth; killingagainsther when Vou learn to for- more people than both world warsget-how you can free your mind ~left modern medicine helpless:0f things you're better off not Could it happen again? Probablyremembering: A most unusual and not: Newly-developed vaccines and
helpful article_ anti-biotics are strong weapons
Quo Vadis? Whither goest thou?" against it:

READ AND ENJOY JANUARY

ReadersDigest31 stimulating, topical articles of lasting
interest only 1/6 All Booksellersand Newsagents


